Data Sheet | ltem Number: 285-187
2-conductor through terminal block; 95 mm?; lateral marker slots; with fixing flan-

ges; POWER CAGE CLAMP; 95,00 mm?; dark gray-yellow

https://www.wago.com/285-187

-~ 145mm/B.71in ————

CoIor:I dark gray-yellow

Electrical data

Ratings per IEC/EN
Ratings per

Nominal voltage (I1l/3)
Rated impulse voltage (Il1/3)
Rated current

Ratings per UL 1059
Approvals per

Rated voltage UL (Use Group B)
Rated current UL (Use Group B)
Rated voltage UL (Use Group C)
Rated current UL (Use Group C)

Power loss
Power loss, per pole (potential)
Rated current | for specified power loss

Resistance value for specified, current-
dependent power loss

Connection data

Connection points
Total number of potentials
Number of levels

Number of jumper slots

IEC/EN 60947-7-2
1000V

12kV

232A

UL 1059
600V
200A
600V
200A

7.5354 W
232A
0.00014 Q

l—— 108mm/4.25in —

Ratings per IEC/EN 2
Rated voltage (IllI/3) 2
Rated surge voltage (llI/3) 2

Ratings per CSA

Approvals per

Rated voltage CSA (Use Group B)
Rated current CSA (Use Group B)
Rated voltage CSA (Use Group C)
Rated current CSA (Use Group D)

General
Voltage type 1
Voltage type 2

Connection 1

Connection technology
Actuation type

Connectable conductor materials
Solid conductor

Stranded conductor
Fine-stranded conductor

Fine-stranded conductor; with insulated
ferrule

Fine-stranded conductor; with uninsula-
ted ferrule

1500V
12kV

CSA22.2No 158

1000V
210A
1000V
210A

AC/DC
DC

POWER CAGE CLAMP

T-wrench; 8 mm

Copper

25..95mm?/4...
25...95mm2/4...
25...95mm?/4..
25...95mm?2/4...

25...95mm2/4 ...

4/0 AWG
4/0 AWG

.4/0 AWG

4/0 AWG

4/0 AWG
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Connection 1
Strip length

Wiring direction

Physical data

Width

Height from the surface
Depth

Mechanical data
Mounting type

Marking level

Material data

Note (material data)

Color

Material group

35mm/ 1.38inches

Side-entry wiring

25 mm/0.984 inches
108 mm/ 4.252 inches
145 mm/5.709 inches

Mounting flange

Side marking

dark gray-yellow
|

Insulation material Polyamide (PA66)
Flammability class per UL94 Vo
Fire load 0.956 MJ
Weight 268.29
Environmental requirements
Processing temperature -35...+85°C
Continuous operating temperature -60...+105°C
Commercial data
eCl@ss 10.0 27-14-11-20
eCl@ss 9.0 27-14-11-20
ETIM 8.0 EC000897
ETIM7.0 EC000897
PU (SPU) 5pcs
Packaging type Box
Country of origin PL
GTIN 4055143583954
Customs tariff number 85369010000
Subject to changes. Please also observe the further product documentation!
Current addresses can be found at:
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